LJSD#272 BASE Calendar 2021 - 2022


Tuesday	09/07/2021 		First day of school and BASE
Thursday	9/30/2021		No BASE PLUS 
Friday		10/01/2021		No BASE PLUS
Friday		11/05/2021		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 10/25/21
Monday	11/22/2021		No BASE Plus Available 	
Tuesday	11/23/2021		No BASE Plus Available	
Wednesday	11/24/2021		No BASE Plus Available	
Thursday 	11/25/2021		No BASE Plus Available	
Friday		11/26/2021		No BASE Plus Available	
Monday	12/20/2021		BASE Plus Available. Reservation Deadline 12/06/2021
Tuesday	12/21/2021		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 12/06/2021 
Wednesday	12/22/2021 		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 12/06/2021 
Thursday	12/23/2021		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 12/06/2021 
Friday		12/24/2021		No BASE Plus Available	
Monday	12/27/2021		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 12/06/2021
Tuesday	12/28/2021		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 12/06/2021   
Wednesday	12/29/2021		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 12/06/2021 Thursday	12/30/2021		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 12/06/2021 
Friday		12/31/2021		No BASE Plus Available	
Monday	01/17/2022		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 01/10/2022
Friday		01/28/2022 		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 01/15/2022
Monday	02/21/2022 		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 01/14/2022
Thursday	03/10/2022 		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 02/28/2022 
Monday	03/28/2022 		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 03/14/2022
Tuesday	03/29/2022		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 03/14/2022
Wednesday	03/30/2022		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 03/14/2022
Thursday	03/31/2022		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 03/14/2022
Friday		04/01/2022		No BASE Plus Available	
Monday	05/02/2022		SUMMER REGISTRATION OPENS ONLINE
Friday		05/20/2022		BASE Plus Available, Reservation Deadline 05/06/2022
Monday	05/30/2022 		No BASE Plus Available	
Friday		06/10/2022		Last day of school, early release, Reservation Deadline 

Wednesday	06/15/2022		First Day of Summer BASE
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